Title
Gladys Goes Out to Lunch
Wild About Us
Way to the Zoo

Boy Who Loved Bananas

When Lulu Went to the Zoo
Sealed with a Kiss

Zoo-Looking

Last Night at the Zoo

Good Night, Zoo

Be Nice to Spiders

My Heart is Like a Zoo

Always Lots of Heinies at the Zoo
Fraidy Zoo

| am Pangoo the Penquin

Class Two at the Zoo

Edward the Emu

Xander's Panda Party

Neck and Neck

Charlie at the Zoo

Dumb Bunnies Go to the Zoo
Good Night, Gorilla

Pssst!

Curious George Visits the Zoo
Curious George: Good Night, Zoo
Curious George Feeds the Animals
Oh, Nuts!

Splat and the Cool School Trip
Underpants Zoo

If | Ran the Zoo

Zoozical

Z is for Zookeeper

Sick Day for Amos McGee

Mr. Peek and the Misunderstanding at the Zoo

Goose Goes to the Zoo
Animal Strike at the Zoo
Never, Ever Shout in a Zoo
Ellie

Tale of Urso Brunov

Lion and the Mice

Saving the Baghdad Zoo
What's New? The Zoo!

Zoos

Author
Anderson, Derek
Beaumont, Karen
Burningham, John
Elliott, George
Ellis, Andy
Ferry, Beth
Fox, Mem
Garland, Michael
Gold, Gina
Graham, Margaret
Hall, Michael
Halliday, Ayun
Heder, Thyra
Ichikawa, Satomi
Jarman, Julia
Knowles, Sheena
Park, Linda Sue
Parsley, Elisa
Pfister, Marcus
Pilkey, Dav
Rathmann, Peggy
Rex, Adam
Rey, H. A.

Rey, H. A.

Rey, Margaret
Sauer, Tammi
Scotton, Rob
Sendelbach, Brian
Seuss, Dr.

Sierra, Judy
Smith, Marie
Stead, Philip
Waldron, Kevin
Wall, Laura
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wu, Mike
Jacques, Brian
Emberley, Rebecca
Halls, Kelly

Krull, Kathleen

Knut: How One Little Polar Bear Captivated the W¢ Hatkoff, Juliana

Yoga for Kids

Just What I'd Do: If | Ran the Zoo
Elephant's Girl

Panda Puzzle

Miss Child Has Gone Wild
Amelia Bedelia Goes Wild
Sammy the Seal

Zoo

Pinkalicious and the Pinktastic Zoo Day

Pajalunga, Lorena
Seuss, Dr.
Rimington, Celesta
Roy, Ron

Gutman, Dan
Parish, Herman
Hoff, Syd

Kallen, Stuart
Kann, Victoria

Call #
E Ande
E Beau
E Burn
E Elli
E Elli
E Ferr
E Fox
E Garl
E Gold
E Grah
E Hall
E Hall
E Hede
E Ichi
E Jarm
E Know
E Park
E Pars
E Pfis
E Pilk
E Rath
E Rex
E Rey
E Rey
E Rey
E Saue
E Scot
E Send
E Seus
E Sier
E Smit
E Stea
E Wald
E Wall
E Wils
E Wils
E Wu
J 398.2
J 398.2452
J 590.73
J 590.73
J 599.786
J613.7
J 808.7
J Fantasy Rimi
J Mystery Roy
J Reality Gutm 1
J Reality Pari 4
JR Hoff
JR Kall
JR Kann

RA
RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA
RA
RA

RA

12/18/2023

AR
26

3.2
3.4
3

22
3.9

3.3

3.6
2.7

3.8
27

3.3
1.9
2.1
2.1
4.1
3.8
5.3

2.6
2.3
24

0.6
7.1
6.4
5.4

3.5
3.6
4.2

3.5
21



Title
Amos McGee Misses the Bus
Clayton Parker Really Really Really Has to Pee
One Blue Gnu
See You Later, Alligator

Zoos

Author
Stead, Philip
Paul, Cinco

Smith, Danna
Hopgood, Sally

Call #
E Stea
E Paul
E Smit
E Hopg

RA
RA
RA

12/18/2023

AR
2.8



