

Zoos

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR	AR
Gladys Goes Out to Lunch	Anderson, Derek	E Ande	RA	2.6
Wild About Us	Beaumont, Karen	E Beau	RA	
Way to the Zoo	Burningham, John	E Burn		3.2
Boy Who Loved Bananas	Elliott, George	E Elli		3.4
When Lulu Went to the Zoo	Ellis, Andy	E Elli		3
Sealed with a Kiss	Ferry, Beth	E Ferr		
Zoo-Looking	Fox, Mem	E Fox	RA	2.2
Last Night at the Zoo	Garland, Michael	E Garl	RA	3.9
Good Night, Zoo	Gold, Gina	E Gold		
Be Nice to Spiders	Graham, Margaret	E Grah		3.3
My Heart is Like a Zoo	Hall, Michael	E Hall		
Always Lots of Heinies at the Zoo	Halliday, Ayun	E Hall		
Fraidy Zoo	Heder, Thyra	E Hede	RA	
I am Pangoo the Penguin	Ichikawa, Satomi	E Ichi		2
Class Two at the Zoo	Jarman, Julia	E Jarm		3
Edward the Emu	Knowles, Sheena	E Know		3.6
Xander's Panda Party	Park, Linda Sue	E Park	RA	2.7
Neck and Neck	Parsley, Elisa	E Pars		
Charlie at the Zoo	Pfister, Marcus	E Pfis		3.8
Dumb Bunnies Go to the Zoo	Pilkey, Dav	E Pilk		2.7
Good Night, Gorilla	Rathmann, Peggy	E Rath		
Pssst!	Rex, Adam	E Rex	RA	1.1
Curious George Visits the Zoo	Rey, H. A.	E Rey		2.6
Curious George: Good Night, Zoo	Rey, H. A.	E Rey		
Curious George Feeds the Animals	Rey, Margaret	E Rey		3.3
Oh, Nuts!	Sauer, Tammi	E Saue	RA	1.9
Splat and the Cool School Trip	Scotton, Rob	E Scot		2.1
Underpants Zoo	Sendelbach, Brian	E Send		2.1
If I Ran the Zoo	Seuss, Dr.	E Seus		4.1
Zoozical	Sierra, Judy	E Sier	RA	3.8
Z is for Zookeeper	Smith, Marie	E Smit		5.3
Sick Day for Amos McGee	Stead, Philip	E Stea	RA	3
Mr. Peek and the Misunderstanding at the Zoo	Waldron, Kevin	E Wald	RA	
Goose Goes to the Zoo	Wall, Laura	E Wall	RA	
Animal Strike at the Zoo	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	RA	2.6
Never, Ever Shout in a Zoo	Wilson, Karma	E Wils		2.3
Ellie	Wu, Mike	E Wu		2.4
Tale of Urso Brunov	Jacques, Brian	J 398.2		4
Lion and the Mice	Emberley, Rebecca	J 398.2452		0.6
Saving the Baghdad Zoo	Halls, Kelly	J 590.73		7.1
What's New? The Zoo!	Krull, Kathleen	J 590.73		6.4
Knut: How One Little Polar Bear Captivated the World	Hatkoff, Juliana	J 599.786		5.4
Yoga for Kids	Pajalunga, Lorena	J 613.7		4
Just What I'd Do: If I Ran the Zoo	Seuss, Dr.	J 808.7		
Elephant's Girl	Rimington, Celesta	J Fantasy Rimi		
Panda Puzzle	Roy, Ron	J Mystery Roy		3.5
Miss Child Has Gone Wild	Gutman, Dan	J Reality Gutm 1		3.6
Amelia Bedelia Goes Wild	Parish, Herman	J Reality Pari 4		4.2
Sammy the Seal	Hoff, Syd	JR Hoff		2
Zoo	Kallen, Stuart	JR Kall		3.5
Pinkalicious and the Pinktastic Zoo Day	Kann, Victoria	JR Kann	RA	2.1

Zoos

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Amos McGee Misses the Bus	Stead, Philip	E Stea	2.8
Clayton Parker Really Really Really Has to Pee	Paul, Cinco	E Paul	RA
One Blue Gnu	Smith, Danna	E Smit	RA
See You Later, Alligator	Hopgood, Sally	E Hopg	RA